2 FT / 4FT EXTENSIONKIT >

Log Rack notincluded

10ft or 12ft

Log Rack Notincludeqy

Part list for 2ft extension kit for 10ft

No. Item # Description Drawings
1 S29 |Bottom tube for 2ft extension é
2 P3 |Bottom support bracket @ 2 I“Sta"ation
3 P4 [Mounting plate 2 lnstructions
4 B640 |Hex bolt M6x40 f— 10 Please read instructions
COMPLETELY
5 W6 |[Washer M6 @ 10 before assembly.
6 | N6 |LocknutMe 10+1
7 P1 |Brace O 0 1
Part list for 4ft extension kit for 12,16,20ft DO NOT RETURN
PRODUCT TO THE
No. Item# Description Drawings Qty STORE
= Missing Parts,
1 S30 |Bottom tube for 4ft extension| &= — 2 Need Replacements, or
Help with Assembly
2 P3 |Bottom support bracket @ 2 Please Contact
i — Customer Service:
3 | P4 |Mounting plate 2 Service@ezgoal.net
4 | B640 [Hex bolt M6x40 — 10 203 933 4442
West Haven, CT 06516
5 | we |washer M6 ©) 10
o
6 N6 |Lock nut M6 \9 10+1
7 P1 |Brace —>0 1
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Additional Assembly Instructions to extend the wood rack to 10,12, 16, 20 ft

16ft or 20ft

10ft or 121t ;|
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